
21éme Challenge Militaire province Hainaut
Baudour 6.2.2025

St - EM Prov HAINAUT

Michael CAMPIONE
IRMEP - KMILO
Circuit : H:03
Distance : 6300m
Temps : 0:52:52 (8'23"/km)

--/38 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Gunther DEFERME 0:43:58
2. Noël NIJSTEN 0:47:12
3. Nico SCHRANS 0:47:36

1. 201 00:01:51 284m 6'31"/km
2. 234 00:01:21 00:03:12 116m 11'38"/km
3. 193 00:02:01 00:05:13 147m 13'43"/km
4. 223 00:02:01 00:07:14 241m 8'22"/km
5. 237 00:01:11 00:08:25 146m 8'06"/km
6. 241 00:01:43 00:10:08 267m 6'26"/km
7. 233 00:01:41 00:11:49 228m 7'23"/km
8. 224 00:05:17 00:17:06 500m 10'34"/km
9. 207 00:02:49 00:19:55 391m 7'12"/km

10. 196 00:01:12 00:21:07 152m 7'54"/km
11. 202 00:04:15 00:25:22 652m 6'31"/km
12. 208 00:02:33 00:27:55 258m 9'53"/km
13. 209 00:01:32 00:29:27 162m 9'28"/km
14. 210 00:01:31 00:30:58 199m 7'37"/km
15. 230 00:02:41 00:33:39 367m 7'19"/km
16. 229 00:01:27 00:35:06 173m 8'23"/km
17. 213 00:03:44 00:38:50 232m 16'06"/km
18. 214 00:02:25 00:41:15 330m 7'19"/km
19. 242 00:02:27 00:43:42
20. 215 00:00:16 00:43:58
21. 226 00:00:56 00:44:54 110m 8'29"/km
22. 227 00:01:07 00:46:01 142m 7'52"/km
23. 217 00:01:57 00:47:58 172m 11'20"/km
24. 221 00:02:39 00:50:37 246m 10'46"/km
25. 255 00:01:51 00:52:28 315m 5'52"/km
26. 999 00:00:24 00:52:52 77m 5'12"/km
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